

APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 225 OF 2023

In

STAMP NO. OF

Subhash Sukhdeo Tayade And OtherPETITIONER

V/S

Sk. Rauf Sk. Lal And OthersRESPONDENT

PARTH MALVIYA ADV. H/F JASPRIT SINGH CHILOTRA,
ADV. FOR APLNT.

SHYAMSUNDAR AJAY MOHTA (CAVEATOR FOR R NO.
1 TO 4)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL L. PANSARE J

DATE : 6th July, 2023

P.C. :

AT THE REQUEST OF C/F/APLNT. STAND OVER TO
13/07/2023.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)