

SECOND APPEAL NO. 225 OF 2023
In
STAMP NO. OF

**JASPRIT SINGH CHILOTRA for Petitioner
SHYAMSUNDAR AJAY MOHTA (CAVEATOR FOR R NO.
1 TO 4) for Respondent**

P.C. :
BY CONSENT, STAND OVER AFTER TWO WEEKS.

Page 1/1