

SECOND APPEAL NO. 225 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Sk. Rauf Sk. Lal And OthersRESPONDENT

SHYAMSUNDAR AJAY MOHTA (CAVEATOR FOR R NO.

1 TO 4) for Respondent

DATE : 10th October, 2024

AT THE REQUEST OF CF/APPELLANT S.O. NEXT WEEK.

Page 1/1