

SECOND APPEAL NO. 225 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Sk. Rauf Sk. Lal And Others ...RESPONDENT

1 TO 4) for Respondent

DATE : 12th March, 2025

BY CONSENT OF THE COUNSEL FOR PARTIES S.O.
20/03/2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)