

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 225 OF 2023
Subhash Sukhdeo Tayade and another
Vs.
Sk. Rauf Sk. Lal and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri H. D. Futane, Advocate for appellants.
Shri S. A. Mohta, Advocate for respondent nos. 1 to 4.

CORAM :- M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATED :- 16.07.2025

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellants, last chance is granted.

2. Stand over to 28.07.2025.

(M. W. CHANDWANI, J.)